
Bid Opening: Monday, July 20, 2009 @2:30PM
Mandatory Job Walk: Tuesday, June 30, 2009 @ 1:30PM 
Project: FM090343S/987723 

Glass Wash Relocation 1

PLAN HOLDERS DISTRIBUTION LIST

Company Address City State Zip Phone Fax Gen/Sub Date
PLAN ROOMS

McGraw-Hill Construction Data 1175 Calle Suerte Camarillo CA 93012 626/930-8997 800/360-6397 Plan Rm 07/01/09
Reed Construction Data 30 Technology Parkway South, Ste 500 Norcross GA 30092 800/876-4045 800/303-8629 Plan Rm 07/01/09

CONSULTANTS
HDR/CUH2A Inc 201 Spear Street, Ste 220 San Francisco CA 94105 415/371-1212 415/791-1003 06/19/09

CONTRACTORS
Lack Construction 420 East Carrillo Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-3600 805/963-6060 06/19/09
Schock Contracting 340 S. Kellogg, Ste J Goleta CA 93117 805/681-9796 805/681-9717 General 06/19/09
Dahl Insulation 30 S. La Patera Lane Ste 9 Goleta CA 93117 805/964-2002 805/683-7654 06/19/09
Vastola Electric 815 Palermo Drive Santa Barbara CA 93105 805/563-6625 805/687-3037 Sub 06/19/09
Kinyon Construction 4591 Merridock Court Santa Maria CA 93455 805/938-7990 805/934-9500 06/22/09
Cornejo Construction 809 E. Carrillo Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/965-6404 805/965-7644 General 06/22/09
Blum & Sons Electric 606 Linden Avenue Carpinteria CA 93013 805/684-1010 805/684-2260 Sub 06/22/09
Tasco Construction 651 Via Alondra, Ste 715 Camarillo CA 93012 805/987-1824 805/359-0514 06/23/09
Evans & Sons, Inc 25812 Springbrook Avenue Santa Clarita CA 91350 661/254-8787 661/254-5959 06/24/09
Newton Construction  259 Higuera Street San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/544-5583 805/544-5584 06/24/09
J.W. Bailey Construction 424 Olive Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-1855 805/965-9739 General 06/25/09
Taft Electric 1694 Eastman Avenue Ventura CA 93003 805/642-0121 805/650-9015 Sub 06/26/09
Goleta Electric 5970 Hollister Avenue Goleta CA 93117 805/967-2364 805/967-5167 Sub 06/26/09
S.J. Deferville Construction 2520 Skyway Drive #B Santa Maria CA 93455 805/925-2988 805/346-2452 06/29/09
Anderson Systems 5958 Corta Street Goleta CA 93117 805/683-6133 805/964-2357 Sub 06/29/09
Goleta Plumbing 90 Santa Felicia Dr. Goleta CA 93117 805/967-3502 805/685-9992 06/30/09
Electrical Solutions Corporation 2368 Eastman Avenue, Ste 13 Ventura CA 93003 805/658-0848 805/658-0868 07/01/09
Tower Air 867 S. Kellogg Avenue, Ste B Goleta CA 93117 805/681-0059 805/681-0069 Sub 07/02/09
Schipper Construction  (2) 610 E. Cota Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-4359 805/963-1270 General 07/07/09
SBS Corporation 31416 Agoura Road, #135 Westlake Village CA 91361 818/597-4363 818/597-4368 07/08/09
Ray-Mac Painting, Inc 79 Daily Drive, Ste 189 Camarillo CA 93010 805/676-1066 805/676-1900 07/09/09


